ARRIS WiDOX Wireless Solutions
DOCSIS® Based Wireless Modem Termination System
Visit www.arriswireless.com for more information  July 10, 2008
Application
A CableLabs DOCSIS 2.0 based Wireless Modem Termination System (WMTS)
designed for providing advanced IP services over DOCSIS  based wireless
networks. The ARRIS WMTS offers operators of any size the opportunity to deploy
next generation IP services in wireless networks worldwide.

Visit www.arriswireless.com for more information  July 10, 2008
Specifications
Ordering Information
RF
Downstream:
Frequency Range (MHz) .......................................... 88-860
Modulation .................... QAM256, QAM64, QAM16, QPSK
Data Rate (Mbps) (Max.)  ................................... 7.5 – 53.6
RF Output Level (dBmV) ........................................ +45-+61
 DOCSIS 2.0 Models
ARRIS WMTS;
   1 downstream  & 2 upstreams;
   North American power cord ...................... 620170
ARRIS WMTS;
   1 downstream & 4 upstreams;
   North American power cord ...................... 620171
ARRIS WMTS;
   1 downstream & 6 upstreams;
   North American power cord ...................... 620172
ARRIS WMTS;
   1 downstream  & 2 upstreams;
   European power cord .......................... 620173KE
ARRIS WMTS;
   1 downstream & 4 upstreams;
   European power cord .......................... 620174KE
ARRIS WMTS;
   1 downstream & 6 upstreams;
   European power cord .......................... 620175KE
Software available for each WMTS:
Software Rel. 4.4 Kit (required) ................ 620190B
RIPv2 Routing License ................................ 713868
VLAN/Bridge Group License ........................ 620410
RIPv2 & VLAN/Bridge Group License ......... 713870
OSPFv2 Routing License ............................ 714827